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Marine Mammal Welfare Workshop 2025 - MMWWS 2025

24 March 2025, Fram Centre, Tromsg, Norway
Room Kompasset, 8:00 — 18:00

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Faroe Islands

Simun Grgnadal
Ministry of Fisheries
Simun.gronadal @fisk.fo

Ragnar Jacobsen
Faroese Whalers Association
Ragnar-j@olivant.fo

Bjarni Mikkelsen
Faroe Marine Research Institute

bjarnim@hav.fo

Pall Nolsge
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Industry and Trade

palln@mfa.fo

Signar Petersen (CHM)
Veterinarian, Hoyvik Veterinarian Centre
signarvet@gmail.com

Toérur Thomasen
Faroese Whalers Association

gmf@gmf.fo

Finland

Marina Nyqvist

Ostrobothnian Fisheries Association
marina.nyqvist@fishpoint.net

Greenland
Jens Danielsen
Hunter from Qaanaaq

Anthon Egede
Hunter from Nuuk

Aggaluk Lynge Egede,
Interpreter

agle@nanog.gl

Henning Dalager

Fishermen and Hunters Association in
Greenland (KNAPK)
ningdalager@gmail.com

Malik Hansen (CHM)
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting

mlha@nanog.gl

Naja Holm
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting

naho@nanoq.gl

Amalie Jessen
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting
amalie@nanoq.gl

Mika Kruse
Hunter from Nuuk

Niels Lyberth (CHM)
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting

NILY@nanog.gl

Kikkik Olsen
Interpreter
kiko@nanog.gl

Mikael Petersen
Fishermen and Hunters Association in
Greenland (KNAPK)

mipe@knapk.gl
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Iceland

Jéhann Asmundsson (CHM)
Directorate of Fisheries
johann.asmundsson@fiskistofa.is

Sigurbjorg Dadadoéttir

Veterinarian, Ministry of Food, Agriculture
and Fisheries
sigurborg.dadadottir@mar.is

Kristjan Loftsson (CHM)
Hvalur H.F.
kl@hvalur.is

Hallveig Olafsdottir
Ministry of Food, Agriculture and Fisheries
hallveig.olafsdottir@mar.is

borvardur Atli Pérdarson
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
thorvardur.thorsson@utn.is

Gunnar Torfason
Minke whale hunter
Gunnar@tjaldtangi.is

Orn Torfason
Minke whale hunter
orntorfason@gmail.com

Japan

Saemi Baba
Interpreter
saemibaba@gmail.com

Yoshifumi Kai
Taiji Fisheries cooperative
f-kai@chorus.ocn.ne.jp

Yume Kawai
Fisheries Agency of Japan
yume kawai330@maff.go.jp

Hikari Maeda

Japan Fisheries Research and Education
Agency

maeda_hikari39 @fra.go.jp
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Akiko Muramoto
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
akiko.muramoto@mofa.go.jp

Ichiro Nomura (Chair)
Fisheries Agency of Japan
inomura75@gmail.com

Yohei Sakakibara
Ministry of Justice
y.sakakibara.j5c@i.moj.go.jp

Genta Yasunaga
Institute of Cetacean Research
yasunaga@cetacean.jp

Tatsuya Yokoyama
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
tatsuya.yokoyama-2@mofa.go.jp

Norway

Rune Fravik

Norwegian Seafood Federation
rune@Iofothval.no

Guro Gjelsvik (CHM)
Directorate of Fisheries
gugjie@fiskeridir.no

Guro Kristoffersen Lysnes
Directorate of Fisheries
gulys@fiskeridir.no

Bjgrne Kvernmo
Sealer
selbjoerne@gmail.com

Petter Meier
Ministry of Trade, Industry and Fisheries
petter.meier@nfd.dep.no

Nils Jgrgen Nilsen
Norges Smakvalfangerlag
nilsjinilsen@gmail.com

Katherine A. Ryeng (CHM)
Veterinarian, Institute of Marine Research
kathrine.ryeng@hi.no
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Egil Ole @en (former CHM)
Veterinarian

Wildlife Management Service
egiloeen@online.no

Nunavik

Laurie Beaupré

Department of Environment, Wildlife and
Research, Makivvik
Ibeaupre@makivvik.ca

Nunavut

Raymond Mercer

Department of Wildlife and Environment
Nunavut Tunngavik Inc.
RMercer@tunngavik.com

Johnny Mike

Pangnirtung Hunters and Trappers
Organisation
jaanimike@outlook.com

Gabriel Nirlungayuk

Department of Wildlife and Environment
Nunavut Tunngavik Inc.
gnirlungayuk@tunngavik.com

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Vincent Reid

Barrouallie Whalers Project

vsrl07 @gmail.com

Sweden

Christine Aminoff

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
christine.aminoff@naturvardsverket.se

Sven-Gunnar Lunneryd
Swedish university of Agricultural Sciences
sven-gunnar.lunneryd@slu.se

Fredrik Zethraeus

Swedish Association of Hunting and Wildlife

Management
fredrik.zethraeus@jagareforbundet.se

Aland
Viktor Eriksson (Online)
Archipelago Pares r.f.
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viktor@aland.net

Invited Expert

Nikolas Sellheim (Online)
Sellheim Environmental
info@sellheimenvironmental.org

NAMMCO Secretariat
lan Bolduc (Deputy Secretary)
ian.bolduc@nammco.org

Genevieve Desportes (Secretary General)
geneviéve@nammco.org

Naima El bani Altuna (Deputy Secretary)
naima@nammeco.org

Noor Elias (Intern)
intern@nammco.org

Maria Garagouni (Deputy Secretary)
maria@nammco.org

Mia Mossige (Student)

Bjgrn Pérez (Intern)
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